
Morning Kinders-6th Grade 7th-12th Grade
Route Name Location Bus Pick-Up Take Home Take Home

Hay Hollow East Concho Hwy/Feed Store 8 6:30 2:45 4:04

Hay Hollow East Hay Hollow/ Miller Trails 8 6:38 3:18 4:32

Hay Hollow East Hay Hollow/Butler Trail 8 6:40 3:20 4:34

Hay Hollow East Hay Hollow/Old Woodruff Road 8 6:43 3:22 4:36

Hay Hollow East Hay Hollow/Juniper Berry Trails 8 6:47 3:16 4:30

Hay Hollow East Hay Hollow/Cupples Road 8 6:48 3:14 4:28

Hay Hollow East Hay Hollow/Ledger Ranch 8 6:49 3:12 4:26

Hay Hollow East Hay Hollow/Hansa Trail 8 6:50 3:10 4:24

Hay Hollow East Hay Hollow/ Garden Home 8 6:52 3:06 4:20

Hay Hollow East Hay Hollow/Old School Bus Road 8 6:54 3:04 4:18

Hay Hollow East Hay Hollow/Church Hill Road 8 6:56 3:02 4:16

Hay Hollow East Hay Hollow/Concho Ocho Road 8 6:58 3:08 4:22

Hay Hollow East Hay Hollow/Concho Hwy 8 7:00 3:00 4:14

Hay Hollow East Concho Hwy/White Antelope North 8 7:04 3:30 4:45

Hay Hollow East Concho Hwy/Pilgrims 8 7:06 3:32 4:47

Hay Hollow East 7936 E Concho Hwy (Big Ping House) 8 7:08 3:34 4:49

Hay Hollow East Concho Hwy/Golden Horse 8 7:10 3:36 4:51

Hay Hollow East Snowflake Heights Blvd/Highland 8 7:13 2:50 4:06

Hay Hollow East Snowflake Heights Blvd/Sundown Lane 8 7:14 2:52 4:08

Hay Hollow East Sundance Springs 8 7:17  See Bus D-2  See Bus D-2

Hay Hollow East Concho Hwy/West of bridge 8 7:20 2:43 4:00

Hay Hollow East N. 2nd Street East\East 4th Street North 8 7:22 See Bus D-2  See Bus D-2

Hay Hollow East Pioneer Park  8 7:25 See Bus D-2 See Bus D-2

Putters Paradise/Turley Sub-Division Fairway Manor Apts./Putters Paradise 34 6:45 3:10 4:20

Putters Paradise/Turley Sub-Division Silver Sage Trailer Park 34 6:55 3:00 4:15

Putters Paradise/Turley Sub-Division 1st Street/Meadowlark Circle 34 7:05 2:53 4:10

Putters Paradise/Turley Sub-Division 1st Street/3rd South (Church Parking) 34 7:08 2:50 4:07

Schools Serviced: Highland Primary, Snowflake Elementary, Snowflake Junior High, Snowflake High School

Snowflake Area Scheduled Times

School Year 2014-2015



Putters Paradise/Turley Sub-Division Turley Sub-Division 34 7:17 2:40 4:00

Putters Paradise/Turley Sub-Division 9th Street South/3rd South 34 7:19 2:43 4:03

Old Woodruff/Hwy 277 Old Woodruff/Chippewa Trail D-2 6:24 3:28 4:36

Old Woodruff/Hwy 277 Old Woodruff Rd/Ranch Lane D-2 6:26 3:26 4:34

Old Woodruff/Hwy 277 Old Woodruff Rd/Rose Trail D-2 6:28 3:24 4:32

Old Woodruff/Hwy 277 Old Woodruff Rd/Ghost Tree Trail D-2 6:30 3:22 4:30

Old Woodruff/Hwy 277 Old Woodruff Rd/Silver Creek Trail D-2 6:32 3:20 4:28

Old Woodruff/Hwy 277 Old Woodruff Rd/Swallow Lane D-2 6:34 3:18 4:26

Old Woodruff/Hwy 277 Old Woodruff Rd/Ranch Lane D-2 6:36 3:16 4:24

Old Woodruff/Hwy 277 Old Woodruff/Indigo  Rd D-2 6:38 3:14 4:22

Old Woodruff/Hwy 277 Old Woodruff Rd/El Rancho Trail D-2 6:40 3:12 4:20

Old Woodruff/Hwy 277 Old Woodruff Rd./Canyon Creek Ranch D-2 6:42 3:10 4:18

Old Woodruff/Hwy 277 Old Woodruff Rd./Greer Road D-2 6:44 3:08 4:16

Old Woodruff/Hwy 277 Old woodruff/ Eager Rd D-2 6:46 3:06 4:14

Old Woodruff/Hwy 277 410 Old Woodruff Rd. D-2 6:48 3:04 4:12

Old Woodruff/Hwy 277 Keep Right Sign/Hwy 77 D-2 6:58 2:44 3:54

Old Woodruff/Hwy 277 Miles Marker 363 D-2 7:00 2:45 3:55

Old Woodruff/Hwy 277 Hwy 77/Small trailer park on the right D-2 7:02 2:46 3:56

Old Woodruff/Hwy 277 Hwy 77/ Ballads Truss D-2 7:04 2:47 3:57

Old Woodruff/Hwy 277 Hwy 77/Reidhead Ave. D-2 7:06 2:48 3:58

Old Woodruff/Hwy 277 Hwy 77/ West F Bar Lane D-2 7:08 2:49 3:59

Old Woodruff/Hwy 277 Hwy 77/ Fish Lane D-2 7:10 2:50 4:00

Old Woodruff/Hwy 277 Hwy 77/ Flake ST. D-2 7:12 2:51 4:02

Old Woodruff/Hwy 277 Pear and Apple Ave D-2 7:15 2:43 3:52

Old Woodruff/Hwy 277 2nd St. West/ (Lion Apartments) D-2 7:17 2:42 3:51

Old Woodruff/Hwy 277 Pioneer Park D-2 See Bus 8 2:53 4:03

Old Woodruff/Hwy 277 N. 2nd Street E\E 4th Street N D-2 See Bus 8 2:55 4:05

Old Woodruff/Hwy 277 Sundance Springs D-2 See Bus 8 3:00 4:09

Temple/Belly button 7th Street/Remington Street 48 6:50 2:50 3:50

Temple/Belly button 7th Street/Winchester 48 6:51 2:51 3:51

Temple/Belly button Hillcrest/W. Vista Drive 48 6:53 2:52 3:54

Temple/Belly button Ridge Road/Hillcrest 48 6:55 2:53 3:56



Temple/Belly button Country Club Gazebo 48 6:56 2:54 3:58

Temple/Belly button Ridgeview Drive/Porter 48 7:01 2:56 4:01

Temple/Belly button Porter/W. Park Plaza Lane 48 7:02 2:58 4:03

Temple/Belly button W. Cedar Crest Drive/S. Cedar Drive 48 7:08 3:01 4:08

Temple/Belly button Frontier Parkway/Quarterhorse Cir. 48 7:10 3:03 4:11

Temple/Belly button 7th Street/Frontier Park Way 48 7:12 3:06 4:13

Temple/Belly button 7th Street/Tumbleweed Trail 48 7:14 3:08 4:15

Temple/Belly button Centennial/West 8th South 48 7:16 3:11 4:17

Temple/Belly button Centennial/McLaws 48 7:17 3:13 4:19

Temple/Belly button Centennial/West 19th South 48 7:18 3:15 4:21

Temple/Belly button East 20th South/Field of Dreams 48 7:23 3:19 4:25

Temple/Belly button Belly Button Lane/Gibson 48 7:28 3:21 4:28

Temple/Belly button End of Belly Button Lane 48 7:29 3:23 4:30

East Concho Concho Hwy/White Antelope South D-4 6:51 3:00 4:00

East Concho Concho Hwy/Hay Hollow South Side D-4 6:53 3:02 4:02

East Concho Concho Hwy/Concho Ocho D-4 6:55 3:04 4:04

East Concho Concho Hwy/Eldorado Rd D-4 6:57 3:06 4:06

East Concho Concho Hwy/Black Mesa Rd. D-4 6:59 3:06 4:08

East Concho Concho Hwy/Appaloosa Rd. D-4 7:01 3:08 4:10

East Concho Concho Hwy/Pinto Rd. D-4 7:03 3:10 4:12

East Concho Concho Hwy/Old Hunt Rd. D-4 7:05 3:12 4:14

East Concho Concho Hwy/Garibaldi Rd. D-4 7:09 3:15 4:17

East Concho Concho Hwy/Dia Estrella Rd. D-4 7:11 3:17 4:19

East Concho Concho Hwy/Encanto D-4 7:13 3:19 4:21

East Concho Concho Hwy/Country Store D-4 7:15 3:03 4:03

Hwy 277/West Gardens N Industrial Drive D-3 6:40 2:48 4:00

Hwy 277/West Gardens Hwy 277/Kirkland D-3 6:45 3:13 4:27

Hwy 277/West Gardens Hwy 277/ Highland D-3 6:48 3:15 4:29

Hwy 277/West Gardens Hwy 277/ Indian Pottery Rd D-3 6:50 3:17 4:31

Hwy 277/West Gardens Hwy 277/Clay Springs Road D-3 6:55 3:20 4:35

Hwy 277/West Gardens Hwy 277/Bum Heel D-3 7:00 3:22 4:38

Hwy 277/West Gardens Freeman Hollow Rd/Rencher D-3 7:09 3:06 4:18



Hwy 277/West Gardens Freeman Hollow Rd./Gonsalves Road D-3 7:10 3:04 4:16

Hwy 277/West Gardens Gonsalves Road/Otto Drive D-3 7:11 3:02 4:14

Hwy 277/West Gardens Plum Blossom/Apple Blossom Rd D-3 7:16 2:50 4:03

Hwy 277/West Gardens West Garden Lane/Grapevine D-3 7:20 2:52 4:06

Hwy 277/West Gardens Plum Blossom Lane/ Cherry Blossom D-3 7:22 2:54 4:08

Hwy 277/West Gardens Plum Blossom Lane/ Peach Blossom D-3 7:23 2:55 4:10

Transfer Point Busses Snowflake Intermediate to Highland Primary D-4 7:30

Transfer Point Busses Highland Primary to Junior High D-4 7:35

Transfer Point Busses High School to Junior High D-4 7:40

Transfer Point Busses Highland Primary to Snowflake Intermediate D-4 2:20

Transfer Point Busses Highland Primary to Snowflake Intermediate 48 7:35

Transfer Point Busses Junior High to Highland Primary 48 7:30

Transfer Point Busses Junior High to High School 48 7:30 3:30

Transfer Point Busses Snowflake Intermediate to Highland Primary 48 2:30

Morning Kinders-6th Grade 8th-12th Grade
Route Name Location Bus Pick-Up Take Home Take Home

Casa Linda/Indian Village Vista/Siesta 26 7:07 2:51 4:00

Casa Linda/Indian Village Avalon/Casa Linda Drive 26 7:09 2:53 4:02

Casa Linda/Indian Village Casa Linda/Loma Drive 26 7:10 2:54 4:04

Casa Linda/Indian Village Foothills/Valley View 26 7:16 2:38 4:10

Casa Linda/Indian Village Foothills/ Palomino 26 7:17 2:39 4:12

Casa Linda/Indian Village Foothills/ Indian Village 26 7:18 2:40 4:14

Casa Linda/Indian Village Hereford/Ranch 26 7:19 2:43 4:16

Casa Linda/Indian Village Ranch/Indian Village 26 7:20 2:42 4:18

Casa Linda/Indian Village Indian Village/Hereford 26 7:25 2:44 4:20

Schools Serviced: Taylor Elementary, Taylor Intermediate, Snowflake Junior High, Snowflake High School

School Year 2014-2015

Taylor Area Scheduled Times



Shumway / Field of Dreams Pinedale Road/200 West 4 6:52 2:52 4:10

Shumway / Field of Dreams Pinedale Road/300 West 4 6:54 2:53 4:12

Shumway / Field of Dreams Pinedale Road/Plum 4 6:56 3:30 4:19

Shumway / Field of Dreams Harvest Circle/Pinedale 4 6:58 3:02 4:21

Shumway / Field of Dreams Farmhouse Drive/Blossom Lane 4 7:00 3:04 4:21

Shumway / Field of Dreams Blossom Lane/Apple Circle 4 7:02 3:06 4:23

Shumway / Field of Dreams Apple Circle/Peach Ct/Taylor Farms Road 4 7:04 3:08 4:25

Shumway / Field of Dreams Hwy77/Graveyard Rd. (Pull Out) 4 7:07 3:14 4:30

Shumway / Field of Dreams Shumway Road/Old School House Rd. 4 7:10 3:17 4:35

Shumway / Field of Dreams Hwy77/North Airport loop 4 7:20 3:20 4:40

Shumway / Field of Dreams West Maverick/N.100 St. W (TE,JR,HS ONLY) 4 7:25 2:45 4:05

Shumway / Field of Dreams Highland Blvd/Willow (Park meadows Apts.) 4 7:28 2:42 3:59

Shumway / Field of Dreams Willow/200 West Apts 4 7:30 2:40 4:02

Papermill Carousel Day Care Center 28 6:55 3:25 None

Papermill Centennial/Hillshire (LDS Church) 28 7:02 3:21 3:55

Papermill Centennial/Call 28 7:04 3:19 3:57

Papermill Centennial/North of Papermill Rd 28 7:06 3:17 3:59

Papermill Papermill Rd/1000 West 28 7:07 2:42 4:03

Papermill Papermill Rd/1100 West 28 7:08 2:43 4:04

Papermill 2652 Papermill Rd 28 7:12 2:45 4:06

Papermill 2950 Papermill Rd 28 7:13 2:47 4:08

Papermill 3310 West Papermill Rd 28 7:14 2:49 4:10

Papermill 3440 West Papermill Rd. 28 7:15 2:50 4:12

Papermill Papermill Rd./Freeman Hollow 28 7:16 2:53 4:13

Papermill Papermill Rd/Harvest Valley Entrance 28 7:17 2:59 4:15

Papermill Papermill Rd./Charolais Circle 28 7:20 3:00 4:17

Papermill 4295 Papermill Road West side 28 7:21 3:02 4:19

Papermill Papermill Rd./Country Bear Lane. 28 7:22 3:04 4:20

Papermill Papermill Rd/Power 28 7:23 3:06 4:21

Papermill Papermill/Anvil 28 7:24 3:08 4:22

Papermill Papermill Rd./Chalet 28 7:25 3:10 4:23

Papermill 2645 Papermill Road (Easy Street) 28 7:26 3:12 4:24

Papermill Papermill Rd./Sunset 28 7:27 3:14 4:26



Lovelake/Cattle Lane Pebble Lane/Lovelake Road 31 7:20 2:53 4:05

Lovelake/Cattle Lane 700 Street E/Center Street 31 7:24 2:50 7:07

Lovelake/Cattle Lane 900 Street East/Cattle Lane 31 7:26 2:52 4:10

Lovelake/Cattle Lane Center Street/N.100 Street East   (Ti,JR,HS ONLY) 31 7:28 2:43 3:55

Love Lake/Bourdon Ranch Bourdon Ranch Rd/Shumway Rd 63 7:03 3:06 4:32

Love Lake/Bourdon Ranch Bourdon Ranch Rd/Decker Ln 63 7:06 3:04 4:29

Love Lake/Bourdon Ranch Bourdon Ranch Rd/Parsons Rd 63 7:08 3:02 4:27

Love Lake/Bourdon Ranch Bourdon Ranch Rd/Huckleberry Rd 63 7:10 3:00 4:17

Love Lake/Bourdon Ranch 2375 Walnut 63 7:14 2:55 4:20

Love Lake/Bourdon Ranch 2760 Walnut                                         63 7:16 2:57 4:22

Love Lake/Bourdon Ranch Bourdon Ranch Rd/Hunt Ranch View 63 7:20 2:53 4:18

Love Lake/Bourdon Ranch Bourdon Ranch Rd/Blackies 63 7:22 2:51 4:16

Love Lake/Bourdon Ranch Bourdon Ranch Rd/Caldwell's 63 7:24 2:48 4:14

Love Lake/Bourdon Ranch Bourdon Ranch Rd/Saline's 63 7:26 2:42 4:12

Transfer Point Busses Taylor Elementary to Taylor Intermediate 31 7:15 None None

Transfer Point Busses Taylor Elementary to Junior High 31 7:15 None None

Transfer Point Busses Taylor Elementary to High School 31 7:15 None None

Transfer Point Busses Taylor Intermediate to Taylor Elementary 26 7:35 See Rt 4 See Rt 4

Transfer Point Busses Taylor Intermediate to Junior High 26 7:35 None None

Transfer Point Busses Taylor Intermediate to High School 26 7:35 None None

Transfer Point Busses Taylor Intermediate to Taylor Elementary 26 7:35 None None

Transfer Point Busses Taylor Intermediate to Taylor Elementary 26 7:35 None None

Transfer Point Busses Taylor Elementary to Taylor Intermediate 26 None 2:25 None

Transfer Point Busses Junior High to Taylor Intermediate 26 None None 4:07

Transfer Point Busses High School to Taylor Intermediate 26 None None 4:07

Transfer Point Busses Taylor Intermediate to Taylor Elementary 31 See Bus 26 2:44 4:00


